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Product-specific design accessories

https://exaktor.com/en/product/produktunika-design-tillbehor/

e Developed for Exactor products
e For changing the appearance of the luminaire

With the right accessories from Exaktor you can give the luminaire a unique and personal touch. Check out our design plate for Balder INF, which gives the luminaire a completely

different finish. Contact us and we will tell you more.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en



https://exaktor.com/en/product/produktunika-design-tillbehor/

Variations

E-number
7026573
7026574
7026575
7026576
7026577
7026578
7026579
7026580

Product name

DESIGNPLAT BALDERINF L600 V
DESIGNPLAT BALDERINF L600 S
DESIGNPLAT BALDERINF AS L600 V
DESIGNPLAT BALDERINF AS L600 S
DESIGNPLAT BALDERINF L1200 V
DESIGNPLAT BALDERINF L1200 S
DESIGNPLAT BALDERINF AS 1200 V
DESIGNPLAT BALDERINF AS 1200 S

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)

Colour
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black

Material
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

Steel

Weight
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