https://exaktor.com/en/product/produktunika-design-tillbehor/

- Developed for Exactor products
- For changing the appearance of the luminaire

With the right accessories from Exaktor you can give the luminaire a unique and personal touch. Check out our design plate for Balder INF, which gives the luminaire a completely different finish. Contact us and we will tell you more.

Do you need support?

offert@exaktor.se

0370-69 07 20

exaktor.com/en



Variations

E-number	Product name	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	Material	Weight
7026573	DESIGNPLÅT BALDERINF L600 V		White	Steel	0
7026574	DESIGNPLÅT BALDERINF L600 S		Black	Steel	0
7026575	DESIGNPLÅT BALDERINF AS L600 V		White	Steel	0
7026576	DESIGNPLÅT BALDERINF AS L600 S		Black	Steel	0
7026577	DESIGNPLÅT BALDERINF L1200 V		White	Steel	0
7026578	DESIGNPLÅT BALDERINF L1200 S		Black	Steel	0
7026579	DESIGNPLÅT BALDERINF AS 1200 V		White	Steel	0
7026580	DESIGNPLÅT BALDERINF AS 1200 S		Black	Steel	0

